SYLVANIA
LEDVANCE Luminaires
Wall Pack Non-Cutoff
LEDLUM005R7   12-16
Specifications
Weight: UNV: 13.8lbs (6.3kg)    347V: 15lbs (6.8kg)
Construction: Two-piece cast aluminum alloy housing with powder coat paint

Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Item Number	 Ordering Abbreviation	 Item Description
74390	 WALPAK1N/TOPVISOR/BZ	 Top Visor, Bronze Finish
74391	 WALPAK1N/WIREGUARD	 Wire Guard
74397	 WALPAK1N/LENS/BZ	 Replacement Glass Lens with Frame
74445	 WALPAK1N/PCLENS/BZ	 Polycarbonate Lens with Frame
Ordering Information
Item 	 Ordering 	 Power	 Input		  Color Temp		  Total Fixture			   BUG
Number	 Abbreviation	 (W)	 Voltage	 CRI	 (CCT)	 Distribution	 Lumens	 LPW*	 DLC	 Rating	 Options
74198	 WALPAK1N/036UNV740/NC/BZ	 36	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 3500	 96	 Std	 B1-U4-G3	 –
74201	 WALPAK1N/036UNV750/NC/BZ	 36	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 3300	 95	 Std	 B1-U3-G3	 –
74199	 WALPAK1N/050UNV740/NC/BZ	 50	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 5000	 104	 Std	 B1-U4-G3	 –
74202	 WALPAK1N/050UNV750/NC/BZ	 50	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 5300	 108	 Std	 B1-U4-G3	 –
74200	 WALPAK1N/075UNV740/NC/BZ	 75	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 8600	 115	 Std	 B1-U5-G5	 –
74203	 WALPAK1N/075UNV750/NC/BZ	 75	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 8600	 115	 Std	 B1-U5-G5	 –
74216	 WALPAK1N/036UNV740/NC/BZ/P	 36	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 3500	 96	 Std	 B1-U4-G3	 Photocontrol
74219	 WALPAK1N/036UNV750/NC/BZ/P	 36	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 3300	 95	 Std	 B1-U3-G3	 Photocontrol
74217	 WALPAK1N/050UNV740/NC/BZ/P	 50	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 5000	 104	 Std	 B1-U4-G3	 Photocontrol
74220	 WALPAK1N/050UNV750/NC/BZ/P	 50	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 5300	 108	 Std	 B1-U4-G3	 Photocontrol
74218	 WALPAK1N/075UNV740/NC/BZ/P	 75	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 8600	 115	 Std	 B1-U5-G5	 Photocontrol
74221	 WALPAK1N/075UNV750/NC/BZ/P	 75	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 8600	 115	 Std	 B1-U5-G5	 Photocontrol
72996	 WALPAK1N/040347750/NC/BZ	 40	 347V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 4300	 102	 Std	 B1-U4-G3	 –
72997	 WALPAK1N/055347750/NC/BZ	 55	 347V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 6300	 108	 Std	 B1-U4-G3	 –
72998	 WALPAK1N/080347750/NC/BZ	 80	 347V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 9400	 120	 Std	 B1-U5-G5	 –
74499	 WALPAK1N/050UNV840/NC/BZ/E (MTO)	 50	 120-277V	 >70	 4000K	 Type IV	 5000	 104	 Std	 B1-U4-G3	 Emergency Battery Backup
74500	 WALPAK1N/050UNV850/NC/BZ/E (MTO)	 50	 120-277V	 >70	 5000K	 Type IV	 5300	 108	 Std	 B1-U4-G3	 Emergency Battery Backup
*LPW per LM79 report.
For further information and to learn more about utility rebates, contact your local SYLVANIA sales representative.
Options Information
Emergency Battery Backup: